CWS-871 B
ADE 10/10/13
A
 C
H
A
N
G

7. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS FULLY WELDED. SMALL JOINT SEAM SEALANT
    USED AT FIXED MEETING RAIL AND HEAD/SILL.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION HS-8200.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
      LOCATION.
11. EXTERNAL WEEP SLOT = 1/4" x 1" LOCATED 4" FROM BOTH ENDS.
                  TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS...........1
SECTION VIEWS & GLAZING DETAILS....2
EXTRUSIONS & B.O.M...............................3
ANCHOR SCHEDULE & NOTES................4
INSTALLATION DETAILS...........................5
HORIZONTAL SLIDER - LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
MAX. UNIT SIZE DESIGN PRESSURE RATING IMPACT RATING
74" x 63" +/- 60 PSF LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
A
5
75 1/4" MAX. OVERALL FLANGE WIDTH
C
5
D
5
A
A
BB
C
C
6. PRODUCT APPROVED FOR IMPACT RESISTANCE.  SHUTTERS ARE NOT
    REQUIRED.  THE IMPACT ROTARY LOCKS ARE INTENDED TO BE LEFT
    UNLATCHED DURING NORMAL OPERATION OF THIS PRODUCT, BUT
    MUST BE ENGAGED PRIOR TO EXPOSURE TO HURRICANE WINDS AND
    FLYING DEBRIS.
4/11/2015
CWS-871 B
ADE 10/10/13
A
 C